2 AMERIMENTINGORPORTION NO. LEFTECTIVE DATE See Block 16C VITAL 16 - 0042 VITAL 1	IGES
COULD W COUCE Description 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other then item 6) COUCE NEXERD US NRC - HQ ACQUISTICM MALE STOP THEM-SEQ3 WALL STOP THEM-SEQ3 COULD WALL STOP THEM-SEQ3 MALE STOP THEM-SEQ3 MALE STOP THEM-SEQ3 WALL STOP THEM-SEQ3 COULSTICM MANAGEMENT DIVISION MALE STOP THEM-SEQ3 MALE STOP THEM-SEQ3 WALL STOP THEM-SEQ3 COULSTICM MANAGEMENT DIVISION MALE MADADDEESS OF CONTRACTOR (Ms. seed cannot, Sam and ZP COM) MALE STOP THEM-SEQ3 MALE STOP THEM-SEQ3 ROUGE CE PERFORMANCE COMPANY LLC VIT N KEITH DILL Sam and ZP COM) MALE STOP SOUTHACTOR (Ms. seed cannot be and addres good the model of the southed on a control of the southed ton a control of the southed top will be contro	2 applicable)
USE NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP TWN-5503 WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 STAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR ML. SPEE cover, Same and ZP Cover WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 STAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR ML. SPEE cover, Same and ZP Cover PROJECT PERFORMANCE COMPANY LLC ATTIN KETTH DILL TSTO CLD MEADOW RD STE 100 AC LEAN VA 22102 The above murbered solicitation is amended as of the information of the solicitation of a second of the solicitation of the solicitation of a second of the solicitation of the solicitation of a second of the solicitation of the	
ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 MASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 A MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (As., and county, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 MASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 A MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (As., and county, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 A MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (As., and county, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 A MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (As., and county, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 A MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (As., and county, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 A MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (As., and county, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 A MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (As., and county, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (AS., and County, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN-5203 MARE AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (AS., and County, State and 2P Code) MAIL STOP TWIN THE ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (AS., AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (AS., AS., AS., AS., AS., AS., AS., AS.,	
PROJECT PERFORMANCE COMPANY LLC VTTN KETTH DILL 17.00 ADD MEADOW RD STE 100 IC LEAN VA 22102 V ISS35F00685 NECK-H2C11-15-T-0001 IDE abrow nurbed sociations amended as of toth in tem 14. The tox and date specified for receipt of Ofes IDE abrow nurbed sociations amended as of toth in tem 14. The tox and date specified for receipt of Ofes IDE abrow nurbed sociations amended as of toth in tem 14. The tox and date specified for receipt of Ofes IDE abrow nurbed sociations amended as of toth in tem 14. The tox and date specified for receipt of Ofes IDE abrow nurbed sociations amended as of toth in tem 14. The tox and date specified for receipt of Ofes IDE abrow nurbed sociation and memorement to be abrow add abs specified in the sociation or as amended. Us on of the following methods (a) 90 completing the organization and memorement to the sociation and memorement nurbed is received of the amendment nurbes. The SUPERCHED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER INFORMENT DE THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER INFORMENT DE THE MAIN ADVERSES IN MODIFIED TO EXCIDENT THE HALL DEFEND ADVERSES (AND PROPERTIES) SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER INFORMENT DE THE MAIN ADVERSES (AND PROPERTIES) SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER INFORMENT DE THE MAIN ADVERSES (AND PROPERTIES) SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER INFORMENT DE THE MAIN ADVERSES (AND PROPERTIES) SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF MEMAIN TO GREAD WARDS SET FORTH IN THE 14. PRESULT TO CO	
ATTM KETTH DILL B. DATED (SEE IPEM 11) 1760 OLD MEADOW RD STE 100 Image: State of the state	
1760 DLD MRADOW RD STE 100 CC LEAN VA 22102 X 104. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. SG35FD0683 NRC-RQ-11-15-T-0001 108. DATE (SEE/TEM 13) 07/22/2015 109. AND/OF/CATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. 119. AND/OF/CATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO. 110. THE CONTRACTOR OF DE NOTE OF CONTRACTORDER NO. 120. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) 120. COUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) <	
ACC LEAN VA 22102 Int ADDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. S33570068J X Int ADDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. S33570068J CODE 622496230 Int Hist THE ONLY APPLIES TO ADMINISTRY Int ADDIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. S33570068J Int advocument of object to the operating advocument of the neuronal specified for receipt of Offers and school dependent of the neuronal specified for receipt of Offers and school dependent of the neuronal specified for receipt of Offers and school dependent of the neuronal specified for receipt of Offers and school dependent on the neuron date specified for receipt of Offers and school dependent on the neuron date specified for receipt of Offers and school dependent on the neuron date specified for receipt of Offers and school dependent on the neuron date specified for receipt of Offers and school dependent on the neuron date specified for receipt of the memodent on your benetice of the same offer to the object of the second on your defers methods of the same offers in the object school dependent on the same offers of the school dependent on the school dependent on the specified for the school dependent on the second of the same offers on the object school dependent and the specified for the school dependent on the second of the same offers on the school dependent on the second of the same offers on the school dependent on the school dependent on the same offers on the school dependent on	
The ADD/IEAR DOAR OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. TO A MEDD/IEAR DOAR DOAR OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. TO A MEDD/IEAR DOAR DOAR DOAR OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. TO A MEDD/IEAR DOAR DOAR DOAR DOAR DOAR DOAR DOAR DO	
CODE 622496230 FACULTY CODE INSC-10_011_15_T_0001 108. DATED [SEE ITEM 13] 07/22/2015 07/22/2015 11. THIS TEE ONLY APPLES TO ADEMOENTS OF SOLUCITATIONS In advanced In advanced In advanced 11. THIS TEE ONLY APPLES TO ADEMOENTS OF SOLUCITATIONS In advanced	
CODE 6224 96230 PACILITY CODE 10 CODE 6224 96230 PACILITY CODE 07/22/2015 CODE 1. THIS TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMEMOMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS Is extended, is not extended Coles and returning is extended, is not extended is extended, is not extended Others must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Others Is extended, is not extended is extended, is not extended Others must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Others Is not extended, is not extended, is not extended, is not extended With of this amendment prior to the point of the opening hour and date specified for receipt of not POUR OFRENK TO FOUR OFNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIPCO OF OTHER SPECIFIC DUAR RESULT IN RELECTION OF POUR OFRENK TO FOUR OF OTHER OFNOWLEDGEMENT TO ADAR/(<i>frequined</i>) See Schedule Net Increase: \$349, 816.72 12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA/(<i>frequined</i>) Net Increase: \$349, 816.72 12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA/(<i>frequined</i>) Net Increase: \$349, 816.72 14 A THIS OHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority) THE CHANGES State OTHER ADDE NITRACTIONER to ASD ESCRIBED IN THE MAN A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 43	
CODE 622496230 PACILITY CODE 07/22/2015 In this TEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS Is extended. Is not extended The above numbered solicitation is amendment price to the hour and date specified in the solicitation and methods. The solicitation and methods in the solicitation and methods. The solicitation and this amendment on the solicitation and a methods. The solicitation and solicit	
OF LETERN IT THE THE ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS FOLLOCITATIONS IT THE THE ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS FOLLOCITATIONS In above numbered solution is amended as self of the internation of the solution on as a sended.] use of the solution on as a sended.] use of the solution on as a sended. Use occleant of the solution on as a sended. Solution on set occy of the offer submitted: (a) By completing terms as an offer. June 2010 TO RTHE RECEPT OF OFFERS PRICE TO THE HOULE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT NELECTION OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BERCEDURED TO THE HOULE AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT NELECTION OF YOUR OFFERS if the value of the solutiation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. The CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. 12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (#required) Net Increase: S349, 816.72 Selected le 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/GORERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. Contract of the solution of solution of contract/signed suborly if the CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. OFFERS PRIOR TO THE RECEPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE ROUTE ACTORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. Contract Mit appropriate internation of SOLUTION OF CONTRACT/SIGNEDRS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. Contract Signed particular and the appropriate and the admount of Solution and authomity) <t< td=""><td></td></t<>	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended. I and extended Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended. I and returning Is extended. If an offer this amendment prior to the hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Is extended. If an offer this amendment one of the following methods: (a) By completing them 8 and 15. EXCENDED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATE FOR THE RECEIPT FOR FOR FRI FOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF VOUR CONFERENT IN TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF VOUR OFFER I fly write of this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: \$349, 816.72 See Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTSIONDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACTORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonity) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonity) THE CONTRACT ORDER IS iSSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonity) CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonity) THE CONTRACT ORDER IS iSSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonity)	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended. You one of the following methods (a) By completing thems 8 and 16. and returning could be added to adde to be added to add to be added to be added to be added to added to be added to added to added to be added to added	
Items B and 15, and mixing	
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER If by	0
with of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solition and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: \$349,816.72 See Schedule 13. THIS THEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. ONECK NOE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ONECK NOE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ONECK NOE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ON THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropring form, edge, edg.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 45.103(b). X FAR 52.232.21 LINITATION OF FUNDS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Contractor E. IMPORTANT: Contract ONCOMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contrad subject matter where feasible) The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Sp	
to the solutation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. \$349,816.72 See Schedule \$349,816.72 See Schedule 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropriation date, edc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF FAR 33.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF X FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Els not. Is required to sign this document and returm copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible). Cheneby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2, 634, 641.82 to \$2, 984, 458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Obligated Amount for this modification: \$349, 816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2, 984, 458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3, 298, 655.06 (unchanged) Sase and All Options: \$4, 282, 856.24 (unchanged) Co	;e
See Schedule 1101Fease. 0017,010.12 13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office. appropriation date, ecc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor []] Is required to sign this document and return	
13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43:103(b). X FAR 52.232-22 D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] E. INFORTANT: Contractor [] I. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible) [] The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349, 816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634, 641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and there and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) <	
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A. B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) Cher purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Dibligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Sase and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Ass. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b). C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E. IMPORTANT: Contractor []] Is not. []] Is required to sign this document and return	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: X FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS D.OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Dis not. Dis required to sign this document and return T4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Dobligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Mds. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 Aor 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) IAA NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	
X FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Obligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
X FAR 52.232-22 LIMITATION OF FUNDS D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Obligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [] is not. [] is required to sign this document and return copies to the issuing office. 14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Dbligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) UANDA M. BROWN	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Dbligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Obligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) As. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.) The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Dbligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) 45. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
The purpose of this modification is to (1) obligate funds in the amount of \$349,816.72, thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Obligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
<pre>thereby increasing the total obligated amount from \$2,634,641.82 to \$2,984,458.54, and change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Dbligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN</pre>	,
Change the Buyer/Contract Specialist from Kim Nguyen to Wanda Brown. Obligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
Dbligated Amount for this modification: \$349,816.72 New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) MANDA M. BROWN	(=)
New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) As. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
New Total Obligated Amount: \$2,984,458.54 (changed) Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) As. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
Base and Exercised Options: \$3,299,655.06 (unchanged) Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) As. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (<i>Type or print</i>) WANDA M. BROWN	
Base and All Options: \$4,282,856.24 (unchanged) Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) Ms. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019 (unchanged) As. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) WANDA M. BROWN	
As. Brown's contact information is as follows: Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (<i>Type or print</i>) WANDA M. BROWN	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) WANDA M. BROWN	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DAT	ATE 0:00:00
	ATE SIGNED
	12/2018
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer) NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (RE	2EV/ 10 821
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (RE Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243	<u>. 10-03</u>

	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C)F
CONTINUATION SHEET	GS35F0068J/NRC-HQ-11-15-T-0001/M0011	2	2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR PROJECT PERFORMANCE COMPANY LLC

EM NO. (A)	SUPPLIES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	(D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	Phone Number: 301-415-6793				
	Email: Wanda.Brown@nrc.gov				
	All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:				
	Account code:				
	2018-X0200-FEEBASED-11-11D001-11B107-6005-11-1-156				
	-2574-11-1-156-6005				
	Period of Performance: 07/29/2015 to 03/02/2019				